CONTRACT LIMIT, FEES AND EXPENSES., is deleted in its entirety and replaced 
with the following: 

“CONTRACT LIMIT, FEES AND EXPENSES. The total amount of fees to be paid by RRC to Contractor 
under the Contract through the Contract Term shall not exceed SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($762,800.00), the total of which includes 
the current NTE amount of FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS 
AND ZERO CENTS ($562,800.00), plus the addition of TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 
ZERO CENTS ($200,000.00), as approved by the Commissioners on November 18, 2025.” 

Except as expressly amended above, all provisions of the Contract, as amended, remain in full force and effect.